IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa

MX1

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:10:46

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2009 16:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(38) MARCELLO LIMA (23) ANDERSON CIDADE (938) VICTOR FELTZ
1 17:11:11.419 1 17:11:13.970 1 17:11:15.343
2 1:32.010 +2.309 17:12:43.429 2 1:34.279 +4.222 17:12:48.249 2 1:37.804 +3.645 17:12:53.147
3 1:31.234 +1.533 17:14:14.663 3 1:33.555 +3.498 17:14:21.804 3 1:35.249 +1.090 17:14:28.396
2 1:30.469 +0.768 17:15:45.132 4 1:30.910 +0.853 17:15:52.714 a4 1:35.269 +1.110 17:16:03.665
5 1:29.754 +0.053 17:17:14.886 5 1:30.057 17:17:22.771 5 1:35.414 +1.255 17:17:39.079
6 1:29.811 +0.110 17:18:44.697 6 1:30.237 +0.180 17:18:53.008 6 1:34.159 17:19:13.238
7 1:29.701 17:20:14.398 7 1:30.126 +0.069 17:20:23.134 7 1:35.718 +1.559 17:20:48.956
8 1:31.322 +1.621 17:21:45.720 8 1:32.036 +1.979 17:21:55.170 8 1:35.038 +0.879 17:22:23.994
9 1:30.860 +1.159 17:23:16.580 9 1:32.873 +2.816 17:23:28.043 9 1:34.678 +0.519 17:23:58.672
10 1:31.067 +1.366 17:24:47.647 10 1:32.080 +2.023 17:25:00.123 10 1:35.530 +1.371 17:25:34.202
11 1:31.249 +1.548 17:26:18.896 11 1:32.373 +2.316 17:26:32.496 11 1:35.773 +1.614 17:27:09.975
12 1:31.965 +2.264 17:27:50.861 12 1:32.436 +2.379 17:28:04.932 12 1:35.681 +1.522 17:28:45.656
13 1:32.602 +2.901 17:29:23.463 13 1:33.802 +3.745 17:29:38.734 13 1:35.533 +1.374 17:30:21.189
14 1:32.596 +2.895 17:30:56.059 14 1:33.420 +3.363 17:31:12.154 14 1:35.542 +1.383 17:31:56.731
15 1:31.902 +2.201 17:32:27.961 15 1:32.483 +2.426 17:32:44.637 15 1:36.214 +2.055 17:33:32.945
16 1:31.433 +1.732 17:33:59.394 16 1:33.171 +3.114 17:34:17.808 16 1:37.561 +3.402 17:35:10.506
17 1:31.454 +1.753 17:35:30.848 17 1:32.943 +2.886 17:35:50.751 17 1:38.228 +4.069 17:36:48.734
18 1:32.951 +3.250 17:37:03.799 18 1:31.619 +1.562 17:37:22.370 18 1:38.061 +3.902 17:38:26.795
19 1:34.104 +4.403 17:38:37.903 19 1:36.916 +6.859 17:38:59.286 19 1:51.586 +17.427 17:40:18.381
20 1:39.193 +9.492 17:40:17.096 20 1:42.771 +12.714 17:40:42.057
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
(338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA (732) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN 1 17:11:15.148
1 17:11:12.974 1 17:11:13.132 2 1:38.888 +4.839 17:12:54.036
2 1:31.705 +1.635 17:12:44.679 2 1:33.771 +2.681 17:12:46.903 3 1:36.777 +2.728 17:14:30.813
3 1:31.459 +1.389 17:14:16.138 3 1:31.985 +0.895 17:14:18.888 4 1:36.124 +2.075 17:16:06.937
4 1:30.725 +0.655 17:15:46.863 4 1:33.448 +2.358 17:15:52.336 5 1:34.928 +0.879 17:17:41.865
5 1:30.490 +0.420 17:17:17.353 5 1:31.457 +0.367 17:17:23.793 6 1:34.273 +0.224 17:19:16.138
6 1:30.070 17:18:47.423 6 1:31.090 17:18:54.883 7 1:34.049 17:20:50.187
7 1:30.572 +0.502 17:20:17.995 7 1:31.218 +0.128 17:20:26.101 8 1:34.857 +0.808 17:22:25.044
8 1:30.892 +0.822 17:21:48.887 8 1:32.487 +1.397 17:21:58.588 9 1:35.360 +1.311 17:24:00.404
9 1:31.927 +1.857 17:23:20.814 9 1:33.427 +2.337 17:23:32.015 10 1:37.011 +2.962 17:25:37.415
10 1:30.779 +0.709 17:24:51.593 10 1:34.345 +3.255 17:25:06.360 1 1:36.057 +2.008 17:27:13.472
11 1:31.969 +1.899 17:26:23.562 11 1:34.242 +3.152 17:26:40.602 12 1:36.760 +2.711 17:28:50.232
12 1:32.275 +2.205 17:27:55.837 12 1:32.522 +1.432 17:28:13.124 13 1:36.002 +1.953 17:30:26.234
13 1:31.897 +1.827 17:29:27.734 13 1:34.039 +2.949 17:29:47.163 14 1:35.927 +1.878 17:32:02.161
14 1:31.418 +1.348 17:30:59.152 14 1:35.175 +4.085 17:31:22.338 15 1:37.558 +3.509 17:33:39.719
15 1:33.503 +3.433 17:32:32.655 15 1:35.518 +4.428 17:32:57.856 16 1:39.286 +5.237 17:35:19.005
16 1:31.333 +1.263 17:34:03.988 16 1:32.448 +1.358 17:34:30.304 17 1:38.349 +4.300 17:36:57.354
17 1:31.453 +1.383 17:35:35.441 17 1:32.342 +1.252 17:36:02.646 18 1:39.933 +5.884 17:38:37.287
18 1:33.558 +3.488 17:37:08.999 18 1:31.622 +0.532 17:37:34.268 19 1:46.991 +12.942 17:40:24.278
19 1:35.391 +5.321 17:38:44.390 19 1:35.123 +4.033 17:39:09.391
20 1:37.282 +7.212 17:40:21.672 20 1:36.481 +5.391 17:40:45.872 (761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER
1 17:11:15.796
(449) GABRIEL GENTIL (91) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 2 1:39.767 +5.437 17:12:55.563
1 17:11:13.257 1 17:11:14.688 3 1:37.242 +2.912 17:14:32.805
2 1:32.102 +1.824 17:12:45.359 2 1:36.706 +5.550 17:12:51.394 4 1:35.607 +1.277 17:16:08.412
3 1:31.641 +1.363 17:14:17.000 3 1:34.127 +2.971 17:14:25.521 5 1:34.615 +0.285 17:17:43.027
4 1:30.278 17:15:47.278 4 1:32.739 +1.583 17:15:58.260 6 1:34.330 17:19:17.357
5 1:31.497 +1.219 17:17:18.775 5 1:32.383 +1.227 17:17:30.643 7 1:36.563 +2.233 17:20:53.920
6 1:30.454 +0.176 17:18:49.229 6 1:32.714 +1.558 17:19:03.357 8 1:37.123 +2.793 17:22:31.043
7 1:31.242 +0.964 17:20:20.471 7 1:32.691 +1.535 17:20:36.048 9 1:35.936 +1.606 17:24:06.979
8 1:32.812 +2.534 17:21:53.283 8 1:31.920 +0.764 17:22:07.968 10 1:37.033 +2.703 17:25:44.012
9 1:33.472 +3.194 17:23:26.755 9 1:32.899 +1.743 17:23:40.867 1 1:36.401 +2.071 17:27:20.413
10 1:32.742 +2.464 17:24:59.497 10 1:31.754 +0.598 17:25:12.621 12 1:37.613 +3.283 17:28:58.026
1 1:32.233 +1.955 17:26:31.730 1 1:34.678 +3.522 17:26:47.299 13 1:36.584 +2.254 17:30:34.610
12 1:32.771 +2.493 17:28:04.501 12 1:32.484 +1.328 17:28:19.783 14 1:38.399 +4.069 17:32:13.009
13 1:33.542 +3.264 17:29:38.043 13 1:32.706 +1.550 17:29:52.489 15 1:39.329 +4.999 17:33:52.338
14 1:32.611 +2.333 17:31:10.654 14 1:31.960 +0.804 17:31:24.449 16 1:40.415 +6.085 17:35:32.753
15 1:32.461 +2.183 17:32:43.115 15 1:33.976 +2.820 17:32:58.425 17 1:40.933 +6.603 17:37:13.686
16 1:33.201 +2.923 17:34:16.316 16 1:31.156 17:34:29.581 18 1:39.703 +5.373 17:38:53.389
17 1:33.107 +2.829 17:35:49.423 17 1:32.637 +1.481 17:36:02.218 19 1:41.144 +6.814 17:40:34.533
18 1:32.450 +2.172 17:37:21.873 18 1:35.182 +4.026 17:37:37.400
19 1:31.688 +1.410 17:38:53.561 19 1:41.992 +10.836 17:39:19.392 (98) TIAGO HORT
20 1:38.961 +8.683 17:40:32.522 20 1:50.563 +19.407 17:41:09.955 1 17:11:14.666
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IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa

MX1

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:10:46

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2009 16:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:37.596 +2.134 17:12:52.262 5 1:43.812 +0.773 17:18:10.412
3 1:37.767 +2.305 17:14:30.029 6 1:43.167 +0.128 17:19:53.579
4 1:35.955 +0.493 17:16:05.984 7 1:44.303 +1.264 17:21:37.882
5 1:47.667 +12.205 17:17:53.651 8 1:44.928 +1.889 17:23:22.810
6 1:36.043 +0.581 17:19:29.694 9 1:45.075 +2.036 17:25:07.885
7 1:36.426 +0.964 17:21:06.120 10 1:45.013 +1.974 17:26:52.898
8 1:36.190 +0.728 17:22:42.310 11 1:46.561 +3.522 17:28:39.459
9 1:35.462 17:24:17.772 12 1:50.374 +7.335 17:30:29.833

10 1:36.657 +1.195 17:25:54.429 13 1:50.696 +7.657 17:32:20.529

11 1:38.646 +3.184 17:27:33.075 14 1:52.494 +9.455 17:34:13.023

12 1:39.476 +4.014 17:29:12.551 15 1:55.543 +12.504 17:36:08.566

13 1:37.934 +2.472 17:30:50.485 16 1:58.132 +15.093 17:38:06.698

14 1:44.330 +8.868 17:32:34.815 17 1:58.955 +15.916 17:40:05.653

15 1:40.573 +5.111 17:34:15.388 18 1:54.905 +11.866 17:42:00.558

16 1:38.687 +3.225 17:35:54.075

17 1:37.176 +1.714 17:37:31.251 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO

18 1:36.308 +0.846 17:39:07.559 1 17:11:17.219

19 1:37.658 +2.196 17:40:45.217 2 1:47.751 +5.746 17:13:04.970

3 1:43.237 +1.232 17:14:48.207

(132) RICHARD BEROIS 4 1:42.005 17:16:30.212
1 17:11:17.696 5 1:43.022 +1.017 17:18:13.234
2 1:43.828 +7.651 17:13:01.524 6 1:43.520 +1.515 17:19:56.754
3 1:39.229 +3.052 17:14:40.753 7 1:44.989 +2.984 17:21:41.743
4 1:38.290 +2.113 17:16:19.043 8 1:57.800 +15.795 17:23:39.543
5 1:37.503 +1.326 17:17:56.546 9 1:49.082 +7.077 17:25:28.625
6 1:37.309 +1.132 17:19:33.855 10 1:54.200 +12.195 17:27:22.825
7 1:37.754 +1.577 17:21:11.609 11 1:45.866 +3.861 17:29:08.691
8 1:37.967 +1.790 17:22:49.576 12 1:52.797 +10.792 17:31:01.488
9 1:37.668 +1.491 17:24:27.244 13 1:58.607 +16.602 17:33:00.095

10 1:38.233 +2.056 17:26:05.477 14 1:48.280 +6.275 17:34:48.375

11 1:39.303 +3.126 17:27:44.780 15 1:48.182 +6.177 17:36:36.557

12 1:39.912 +3.735 17:29:24.692 16 1:49.248 +7.243 17:38:25.805

13 1:39.354 +3.177 17:31:04.046 17 2:03.803 +21.798 17:40:29.608

14 1:37.175 +0.998 17:32:41.221

15 1:39.101 +2.924  17:34:20.322 (218) PAULO DE PIERI

16 1:36.761 +0.584 17:35:57.083 1 17:11:18.226

17 1:36.177 17:37:33.260 2 1:44.890 +2.920 17:13:03.116

18 1:37.086 +0.909 17:39:10.346 3 1:41.970 17:14:45.086

19 1:36.697 +0.520 17:40:47.043 4 1:43.199 +1.229 17:16:28.285

5 1:43.607 +1.637 17:18:11.892

(65) SAMUEL PACHECO 6 1:43.052 +1.082 17:19:54.944
1 17:11:16.036
2 1:38.722 +4.047 17:12:54.758
3 1:37.256 +2.581 17:14:32.014
4 1:38.564 +3.889 17:16:10.578
5 1:34.675 17:17:45.253
6 1:35.991 +1.316 17:19:21.244
7 1:37.859 +3.184 17:20:59.103
8 1:37.772 +3.097 17:22:36.875
9 1:39.489 +4.814 17:24:16.364

10 1:41.088 +6.413 17:25:57.452

11 1:39.110 +4.435 17:27:36.562

12 1:40.591 +5.916 17:29:17.153

13 1:41.023 +6.348 17:30:58.176

14 1:40.990 +6.315 17:32:39.166

15 1:40.586 +5.911 17:34:19.752

16 1:41.738 +7.063 17:36:01.490

17 1:41.933 +7.258 17:37:43.423

18 1:46.622 +11.947 17:39:30.045

19 1:56.380 +21.705 17:41:26.425

(128) ANISIO CLASEN
1 17:11:16.474
2 1:43.039 17:12:59.513
3 1:43.433 +0.394 17:14:42.946
4 1:43.654 +0.615 17:16:26.600
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